OPERATING MANUAL
ba75993e03 06/2017
OPERATING MANUAL
SensoLyt® ORP 900-P
IDS ORP ELECTRODE
SensoLyt® ORP 900-P
Copyright © 2017, Xylem Analytics Germany GmbH
Printed in Germany.

60 °C (140 °F) 100 kPa (1 bar)
Storage With watering cap; filled with KCl 3 mol/L, Ag+ free
Disposal Residual waste
Maintenance
equipment
Description Model Order no.
Reference electrolyte solution 250 ml
to fill the watering cap
(KCl 3 mol/l, Ag+-free)
KCl-250 109 705
ORP buffer solution (250 ml) RH 28 109 740
Connection cable
SensoLyt® ORP
900-P - meter
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
8 ba75993d03 06/2017
SensoLyt® ORP 900-P Disposal
8 Disposal
At the end of its operational lifetime, the electrode must be returned to the